1Q CITY MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS

8TH SEM CLASS SCHEDULE : (FROM 01-08-2025 TO 07-09-2025)

DATE DAY MODE GROUP TIME TOPIC TEACHER NAME TIME TOPIC TEACHER NAME
01.08.2025 Friday SDP E 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR SRS BALH:
02.08.2025 Saturday SDP E 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. ASISH BANERIEE
04.08.2025 Monday SDP E 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR.POUSHALI CHATTERIEE
05.08.2025 Tuesday SDP E 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. JEEVAN NAIK
LECTURE ALL 9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM MANAGEMENT OF CKD IN CHILDREN DR. MANISHA DE 3.00 PM TO 4.00 PM RECUSIENT RESFSUTTORY TIFECTAON Y DR. JEEVAN NAIK
A CHILDREN-1
06.08.2025 ¥ 5
SDP E 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. MANISHA DE
07.08.2025 Thursday SDP E 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. MEENAKSHI MITRA
08.08.2025 Friday sSoP £ 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. ARNAB PAUL
11.08.2025 Monday SDP A 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR.POUSHALI CHATTERIEE
12.08.2025 Tuesday SOP A 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. JEEVAN NAIK
LECTURE ALL 9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM ARTRONCHLTD S o DEVELORMENTAL DR. MEENAKSHI MITRA 3.00 PM TO 4.00 PM RECURRENT AESPIRATORY TRACT INFECTION 1 DR. JEEVAN NAIK
adieasid DELAY CHILDREN-2
13.08.2025 W y
SDP A 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. MANISHA DE
14.08.2025 Thursday SDP A 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. MEENAKSHI MITRA
18.08.2025 Monday sop A 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR.POUSHALI CHATTERJEE
19.08.2025 Tuesday SDP A 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. JEEVAN NAIK
LECTURE ALL 9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM PARDS 3.00 PM TO 4.00 PM COMMON SURGICAL CONDITION IN INFANCY-1 DR.ASISH BANERJEE
20.08.2025 Wednesd DR. L.K.MUDUU
sOP A 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. MANISHA DE
21.08.2025 Thursday SOP A 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. MEENAKSHI MITRA
22.08.2025 Friday sSDP A 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. ARNAB PAUL
23.08.2025 Saturday SDP A 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. ASISH BANERJEE
25.08.2025 Monday SDP B 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR.POUSHALI CHATTERJIEE
26.08.2025 Tuesday SDP B 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. JEEVAN NAIK
LECTURE ALL 9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM SHOCK DR. J.K.MUDUL 3.00 PM TO 4.00 PM COMMON SURGICAL CONDITION IN INFANCY-2 DR.ASISH BANERJEE
27.08.2025 Wednesd
SDP B 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. MANISHA DE
28.08.2025 Thursday SDP B 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. MEENAKSHI MITRA
29.08.2025 Friday SDP B 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. ARNAB PAUL
30.08.2025 Saturday SDP B 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. ASISH BANERJEE
01.09.2025 Monday soP ] 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR.POUSHALI CHATTERIEE
02.09.2025 Tuesday SDP B 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. JEEVAN NAIK
LECTURE ALL 9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM APPROACH TO BLEEDING CHILD DR. J.K.MUDULI 3.00 PM TO 4.00 PM APPROACH TO BLEEDING CHILD DR. J.LK.MUDULI
03.09.2025 Wednesday
SDP B 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. MANISHA DE
04.09.2025 Thursday SDP B 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. MEENAKSHI MITRA
05.09.2025 Friday soP B 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. ARNAB PAUL
06.09.2025 Saturday sDP B 11:00 AM TO 2:00 PM OPD & WARD CASES DR. ASISH BANERIEE
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